Water Distiller
Cyclon Ultrapure Water Stills
SASTEC LABORATORY EQUIPMENT
Distillation is recognised as offering considerable advantages being fail safe in
concept and consistently free from impurities including inorganics, organics,
micro-organisms and pyrogens.
Cyclon Ultrapure Water Stills improve on this concept through a unique patented

750 x 490 x 380 mm
29 kg
Ordering Information
Model
ST-WSC004.MH3.7
ST-WSC008.MH3.4 490 x 380 x 750
ST-WSC008.MH3.7 490 x 380 x 750
ST-WSC004.MH3.4 4L/hr Single 220V 3kW 300 x 380 x 750
Output Power Dimension W x D x H (mm)
300 x 380 x 750220V 3kW
220V 6kW
220V 6kW8L/hr Single
8L/hr Single
4L/hr Single
ST-WSC044.MH3.7
ST-WSC044.MH3.4 4L/hr Double (Bi)
4L/hr Double (Bi) 220V 6kW
220V 6kW 490 x 380 x 750
490 x 380 x 750